

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

**Spl Case - 95/2019**

**CNR-WBSP01-007918-2019**

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 17

Dt. 13.02.2024

Accused on A/I bail is present by hazira.

CD is not available today.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.09.2024 for appearance and charge.

A/I bail extended till date as prayed for.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore